
SPORT DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT

BASEBALL Wednesday, March 26, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Florence Township Memorial
SOFTBALL Wednesday, March 26, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Florence Township Memorial

GOLF Thursday, March 27, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Pennsauken
GIRLS LACROSSE Thursday, March 27, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Camden Catholic

GOLF Friday, March 28, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Bordentown Regional
BASEBALL Saturday, March 29, 2025 10:00 AM AWAY Doane Academy (Showcase)

GIRLS LACROSSE Monday, March 31, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Maple Shade
GOLF Monday, March 31, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Cinnaminson Athletics

BOY LACROSSE Monday, March 31, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Nottingham
BOY LACROSSE Tuesday, April 1, 2025 4:15 PM HOME North Brunswick

TRACK Wednesday, April 2, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Riverside
BASEBALL Wednesday, April 2, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Salem

GIRLS LACROSSE Wednesday, April 2, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Collingswood
SOFTBALL Wednesday, April 2, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Bordentown

GOLF Thursday, April 3, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Northern Burlington HS
GIRLS LACROSSE Friday, April 4, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Cinnaminson Athletics

BASEBALL Friday, April 4, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Bordentown
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 5, 2025 11:00 AM HOME Allentown

BOY LACROSSE Monday, April 7, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Delran
GIRLS LACROSSE Monday, April 7, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Delran

GOLF Monday, April 7, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Moorestown Friends Academy
SOFTBALL Monday, April 7, 2025 3:45 PM HOME BCIT Westampton
BASEBALL Monday, April 7, 2025 6:00 PM HOME Maple Shade @ Trenton Thunder Stadium

BOY LACROSSE Tuesday, April 8, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Moorestown Friends Academy
BASEBALL Tuesday, April 8, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Northern Burlington - Freedom
BASEBALL Tuesday, April 8, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Northern Burlington - Freedom
SOFTBALL Tuesday, April 8, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Haddon Heights

BOY LACROSSE Saturday, April 12, 2025 10:00 AM AWAY Camden Catholic
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 12, 2025 4:30 PM AWAY Egg Harbor Township (Tournament @ Holy Spirit)
BASEBALL Monday, April 14, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pennsauken

GOLF Monday, April 14, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Burlington Township
SOFTBALL Monday, April 14, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pennsauken

BOY LACROSSE Tuesday, April 15, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Northern Burlington HS
GIRLS LACROSSE Tuesday, April 15, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Northern Burlington HS

GOLF Tuesday, April 15, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Burlington Township
TRACK Tuesday, April 15, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Thrive Charter School

BASEBALL Wednesday, April 16, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Florence Township Memorial
SOFTBALL Wednesday, April 16, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Florence Township Memorial

BOY LACROSSE Thursday, April 17, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Sterling
BOY LACROSSE Tuesday, April 22, 2025 10:00 AM HOME Delran

GIRLS LACROSSE Tuesday, April 22, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Delran
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BASEBALL Tuesday, April 22, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Bordentown
BOY LACROSSE Wednesday, April 23, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Winslow Township

GIRLS LACROSSE Wednesday, April 23, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Moorestown Friends Academy
BASEBALL Thursday, April 24, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Maple Shade
SOFTBALL Thursday, April 24, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY BCIT Westampton
SOFTBALL Friday, April 25, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Steinert

BOY LACROSSE Saturday, April 26, 2025 10:00 AM HOME Haddon Township
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:00 AM AWAY Princeton
BASEBALL Monday, April 28, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Cinnaminson Athletics
SOFTBALL Monday, April 28, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Cinnaminson Athletics

GOLF Tuesday, April 29, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Delran
BOY LACROSSE Tuesday, April 29, 2025 4:00 PM HOME St. Joseph Academy

BASEBALL Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Pennsauken
GOLF Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Bordentown

SOFTBALL Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Pennsauken Public Schools
TRACK Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Maple Shade

GIRLS LACROSSE Thursday, May 1, 2025 7:00 PM AWAY Haddon Township
BASEBALL Friday, May 2, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Burlington Township

BOY LACROSSE Friday, May 2, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Cinnaminson Athletics
GIRLS LACROSSE Friday, May 2, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Cinnaminson Athletics

GOLF Friday, May 2, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Camden Catholic
SOFTBALL Friday, May 2, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Burlington Township
SOFTBALL Monday, May 5, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pemberton Township
BASEBALL Monday, May 5, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Seneca
BASEBALL Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Riverside

GIRLS LACROSSE Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Cinnaminson Athletics
BOY LACROSSE Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Gloucester Catholic

TRACK Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pemberton Township
GIRLS LACROSSE Wednesday, May 7, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pennsauken

SOFTBALL Wednesday, May 7, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Pennsauken Public Schools
GOLF Wednesday, May 7, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Glassboro

BASEBALL Thursday, May 8, 2025 3:45 PM HOME BCIT Medford
SOFTBALL Friday, May 9, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Camden Catholic

GOLF Friday, May 9, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pennsauken
BOY LACROSSE Friday, May 9, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Ewing

GIRLS LACROSSE Saturday, May 10, 2025 9:30 AM AWAY  Cinnaminson Athletics
BOY LACROSSE Saturday, May 10, 2025 11:30 AM AWAY  Cinnaminson Athletics

BASEBALL Saturday, May 10, 2025 12:00 PM HOME Sterling
BASEBALL Monday, May 12, 2025 3:45 PM HOME Collingswood

BOY LACROSSE Monday, May 12, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Moorestown Friends Academy
BASEBALL Wednesday, May 14, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Kings Christian
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SOFTBALL Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:30 PM AWAY Northern Burlington HS
GOLF Thursday, May 15, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Northern Burlington HS

GIRLS LACROSSE Thursday, May 15, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY Egg Harbor Township
SOFTBALL Friday, May 16, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Doane Academy
SOFTBALL Saturday, May 17, 2025 9:00 AM AWAY Palmyra (Tournament)

GOLF Monday, May 19, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Delran
BOY LACROSSE Monday, May 19, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Hammonton

GIRLS LACROSSE Monday, May 19, 2025 4:00 PM AWAY OLMA Lower Level
BASEBALL Tuesday, May 20, 2025 3:45 PM AWAY Pemberton Township

GIRLS LACROSSE Wednesday, May 21, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Steinert
GIRLS LACROSSE Wednesday, May 21, 2025 4:00 PM HOME Lawrence


